University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
Wi[§ 2nd Merit List For Hostel
(21 Sep, 2020)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in hostel at University
of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020, subject to the
conditions as under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /
documents/NIC/Form-B.

2. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. Rs. 27,600 as
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

3. The University dues are to be deposited up to 23-09-2020 , and must submit
copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the hostel office up to 23-09-2020 for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Lahore Campus
DVM(Morning)

Female
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE o
1 ZAINAB TABASSUM 11903 2000-12-05 93.803
Male
1 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN SHOUKAT ALI 10853 2002-06-26 93.4235
2 MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAHZAD MALIK MUHAMMAD 17793  2001-07-15 93.3689
SARWAR
3 ZIRGHAM ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFAR 5657 2000-01-01 93.3144
4 ARZANISH AFZAL DAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL DAR 401 2001-03-28 93.2236
5 MUHAMMAD MEHDI HASSAN MUREED HUSSAIN 7058 2001-09-22 93.2099
6 MUHAMMAD WAQAS RIAZ I\S/IIE'J::I'\I/IDMAD RIAZ 11567 2001-04-09 93.2008
DVM(Evening)
Female
1 NIMRA IMDAD RANA IMDAD HUSSAIN 6450 2000-01-01 91.6396
2 1zzA ISTAKHAR AHMAD 1101 2003-05-25 90.6285
DHILU
Pharm-D(Morning)
Female
1 FAZEELA NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR 9942 2000-09-30 93.0099
Male
1 MUHAMMAD USMAN IFTIKHAR AHMAD 14194 1999-05-01 92.4032

Pharm-D(Evening)

Female


http://ug.uvas.edu.pk/

1 ZAHRA MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SYED NADEEM RAZA
KAZMI

B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

1017

2 ABIHA KAZMI 13222

Female
1 TEHREEM KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD 15926
2 MUSKAN SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID 4, 59g

SIDDQUE
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

Female
1 LAIBA MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 7082
B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)
Female
1 WAJIHA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMAD 9646
Male

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
1 SHEHROZ ASLAM WARRAICH 3854
B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Evening)(Lahore Campus)
Female
1 NAMAL KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN 4347
B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)
Female
1 RIDA SAJID SAJID UMER 9047
2 ALIYA SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 6500
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)
Female
B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Lahore Campus)
Female
1 HASEEBA MUSHTAQ HASEEBA MUSHTAQ 15596
2 HAFSA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 10262
Male
1 ATEEQ UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ 5696
2 M TALHA AJMAL M AJMAL 14566

2000-02-02
2002-08-22

2003-01-02
2002-10-18

2002-03-23

2002-06-13

2001-06-18

2001-02-15

2000-05-29
2001-06-10

2003-10-02
2001-09-01

2002-02-03
2003-12-20

B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

Female
1 ASIA BIBI AHMAD ALI 9834
2 NIMRA BABAR BABAR IQBAL 7429
Male

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
1 RAO HASEEB AFZAL NADEEM 7804
2 BABAR ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 15307

2002-08-01
2002-01-01

2001-03-21
2001-12-25

B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

91.8465
91.8237

89.8125
89.7673

78.6961

88.5062

86.9222

69.4582

88.9879
88.6038

83.1701
82.3316

81.1204
80.8549

88.6651
88.581

88.4107
88.4014



Female

1 RIDA RAUOF ABDUR RAUOF BHATTI 333

2 RABIA AKHTER AKHTER ALI 19185
B.S.(Hons.) Environmental Sciences(Lahore Campus)

Female

1 SANIA MAHAM ABDUL HAMEED 4486
2 NOOR-UL-AIN ABDULRASHEED 14443
Male

2001-08-11
2002-06-10

2001-09-28
2003-04-14

B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

Female

1 MALEEHA ZIA MUHAMMAD ZIA 7188
2 KHADIJA SANA ULLAH CHEEMA SANA ULLAH CHEEMA 12717
3 MARYAM ABID ABID JAVED 6063
Male

1 MAMOON ABDULRAUF ABDULRAUF 19

2001-12-16
2002-12-09
2003-02-05

2000-04-16

B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

Female

MUHAMMAD SALIM
1 MISBAH SALIM AKHTER 13775

B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

Female

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
1 HAMNA ZAFAR IQBAL 10728
2 MUBEEN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 1283
Male

B.S.(Hons.) Nutrition and Dietetics(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

Female

Ravi Campus
B.S.(Hons.) Biological Sciences(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Botany(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Dairy Technology(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male
B.S.(Hons.) Fisheries and Aquaculture(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male

2002-02-08

2001-10-27
2002-03-22

B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

Female

79.3004
78.7847

81.3616
81.1366

89.199
88.8515
88.6083

87.5311

82.9954

91.6533
91.5285



1 WAQAR UN NISA

Male

1 ALI NOMAN

2 MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR
3 MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

AHMAD NADEEM BABUR
KHAN

SHAMSHER ALI
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
ABDUL MAJEED

B.S.(Hons.) Poultry Science(Ravi Campus)

Female
Male

B.S.(Hons.) Zoology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

Female
1 SIBGHA HANIF

2 AYESHA ASHFAQ

3 AYESHA JAVAID
Male

1 MUHAMMAD ANSAR
2 ASFAND YAR

3 YASIR MALIK
Jhang Campus

DVM Jhang(Morning)

=2
2
®

SARDAR HUSSAIN KHAN
HASEEB UR REHMAN
MUBASHIR AMEEN
OBAIDULLAH SADIQ
ZAIDIBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN RAZA
KHAN

MUHAMAD RASHID HAMEED
MOHAY UD DIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
ARSHAD

BILAL HAIDER
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD UMAR
14 MUHAMMAD IDREES
DVM Jhang(Evening)
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1 SAJID ALI
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

2

3 AHMAD BILAL
4 NOMAN ABBAS
5 QAISER IMRAN
6

B

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ UL
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD JAWAID

MUHAMMAD ZULIFQAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
LIAQAT ALI MALIK

AHMED YAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
HUSSAIN AHMED
SAEED AKHTER

SAJID RAZA KHAN

ABDUL HAMEED
M ANWAR CHOUDHARY

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ZIA

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
NAZIR AHMAD
MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSAL

ZIA UR REHMAN
CHAUDARY

MASOOD AHMAD
SALEEM AKHTAR ABBAS
QASIM ALI

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD
MATEEN

7848

9957
12624
6463

224
16396
6167

14811
17587
3747

446

5631
7241
9801
8354

1116

11205
5340

15662

3708
1134
3012
9796
3589

11921
8427

15175
3307
261

816

.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

2002-08-14

2000-06-03
2001-08-14
2002-10-06

2002-12-23
2002-09-29
2000-02-13

2001-06-01
2001-02-05
2003-02-04

2002-09-18
2001-09-09
2001-10-19
2001-10-06
2002-11-13

2001-09-29

2001-04-04
2001-07-15

2002-12-12

2001-09-13
2001-04-30
2002-10-06
2002-08-15
2001-12-25

2000-04-03
2002-06-08

1999-01-03
2000-08-15
1999-03-18

2001-03-11

84.8449

85.3816
84.9861
84.8269

75.253
72.86
72.4804

73.9962
73.9265
72.7808

90.2649
90.2578
90.2354
90.2171
90.2081

90.1715

90.1465
90.142

90.1196

90.1148
90.04

89.9966
89.9854
89.9671

87.9149
87.8901

87.8806
87.8016
87.7491

87.6697



Male
1 AHMAD RAZA FAREED FAREED UL HAQUE 4716 2003-04-08 81.3818

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



